
St Peter’s Church ALPHA IN THE CATHOLIC CONTEXT #2.
http://www.seraphim.my/alpha/index.htm

Venue: St. Peter’s Parish Centre
Time: 21 February to 20 May 2012 every Tuesday evening [8.00 -9.30 p.m.]

Sat 14 April 2012 and Sun 15 April 2012 (Divine Mercy Sunday)

Program:
21/02/2012 (Tuesday) Introductory Gathering
28/02/2012 (Tuesday) Who is Jesus?
6/03/2012 (Tuesday) Why did Jesus die?
13/03/2012 (Tuesday) How Can I be sure of my Faith?
20/03/2012 (Tuesday) Why and How do I pray?
27/03/2012 (Tuesday) Why and how should I read the Bible?
03/04/2012 (Tuesday) How does God guide us?
14/04 - 15/04/2012 Who is the Holy Spirit?
(Sat and Sun) What does the Holy Spirit do?
(“Weekend Away”) How can I be filled with the Spirit?
17/04/2012 (Tuesday) How can I resist evil?
24/04/2012 (Tuesday) Why and how should we tell others?
01/05/2012 (Tuesday) Does God heal today?
08/05/2012 (Tuesday) What about the Church?
15/05/2012 (Tuesday) How can I make the most of the rest of my Life?
20/05/2012 (Sunday) Alpha Celebration Dinner

WHAT IS ALPHA?
The Alpha Course is a 15 session practical introduction to the Christian faith. It is relaxed,
non-threatening, thought-provoking, friendly and fun.
Listen, learn, discuss and discover. Ask anything. Alpha is a place where no question is
regarded as too simple or too hostile.

Alpha is for everyone, especially
Ø those who want to find out more about Christianity
Ø Non Christians
Ø those who want to brush up on the basics
Ø those who want to be more effective in sharing their Christian faith

Contacts:
Andrew Chong 012-888 5252
Shenton Chai 012-888 9590

Michael
22/11/11

Testimonies from participants of previous Alpha courses

I am a cradle Catholic. The talks helped clear a lot of my doubts. I received the gift of
tongue during the weekend away. I can now understand the Word of God better and
have a much deeper and closer relationship with God. I can now forgive people more
easily not before. Agnes Then
I was filled with joy and love during the replacement weekend and got to know Jesus
personally. I now share about Jesus with others not before. - Charles Zehnder
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